
Tuesday 2nd July 
Y11 Transition Day 

TIMETABLE 

 
 

Tuesday 2nd July Staff Room 

8.20 Registration & Assembly  

(Main Hall) 

JBW, LAS, JWS & 

HFR 

Main Hall 

P1 Block 1 

 

Health & Social Care (dbl) 

History 

Physics 

Sports Studies 

EPQ 

Supervised Guided Learning 

 

 

GWN 

JHS & OBT 

RHE 

LSR 

AHS 

JWS 

 

 

134 

113 & 114 

006 

135 

005 

Tardis 

P2 Block 2 

 

English Language 

HSC (sgl) 

Maths 

EPQ 

Supervised Guided Learning 

 

 

LHT 

GWN 

BTN & ABS 

AHS 

JWS 

 

 

217 

134 

103/104 

005 

Tardis 

Break   

P3 Block 3 

 

Biology 

Business (sgl) 

Computing 

English Literature 

Further Maths 

Photography 

EPQ 

Supervised Guided Learning 

 

 

OAY 

RCY 

KDS 

PMN 

BTN 

NJB 

AHS 

MEN 

 

 

006 

218 

011 

211 

201 

034 

005 

Tardis 

P4 Block 4 

 

Chemistry 

Media 

Drama & Theatre Studies 

Philosophy 

Science (Applied) 

EPQ 

Supervised Guided Learning 

 

 

LHN 

SSD 

BWY 

AHS 

HKE 

JHS 

JRD 

 

 

006 

234 

Drama Studio 

117 

007 

005 

Tardis 

Lunch   

P5 Block 5 

 

Fine Art 

Business 

Criminology 

ICT 

Psychology 

EPQ 

Supervised Guided Learning 

 

 

JNY 

SBS 

KST & FBS 

DWF 

SBY 

AHS 

PTY 

 

 

031 

201 

117 

017 

113 

005 

Tardis 

2.30-3.00 All students to return to Main 

Hall for de-briefing 

JBW, LAS, JWS & 

HFR 

Main Hall 


