Tuesday 2nd July Y11 Transition Day

TIMETABLE

	Tuesday 2 nd July	Staff	Room
8.20	Registration & Assembly	JBW, LAS, JWS &	Main Hall
	(Main Hall)	HFR	
P1	Block 1		
	Health & Social Care (dbl)	GWN	134
	History	JHS & OBT	113 & 114
	Physics	RHE	006
	Sports Studies	LSR	135
	EPQ	AHS	005
	Supervised Guided Learning	JWS	Tardis
P2	Block 2		
	English Language	LHT	217
	HSC (sgl)	GWN	134
	Maths	BTN & ABS	103/104
	EPQ	AHS	005
	Supervised Guided Learning	JWS	Tardis
	Break		
P3	Block 3		
	Biology	OAY	006
	Business (sgl)	RCY	218
	Computing	KDS	011
	English Literature	PMN	211
	Further Maths	BTN	201
	Photography	NJB	034
	EPQ	AHS	005
	Supervised Guided Learning	MEN	Tardis
P4	Block 4		
	Chemistry	LHN	006
	Media	SSD	234
	Drama & Theatre Studies	BWY	Drama Studio
	Philosophy	AHS	117
	Science (Applied)	HKE	007
	EPQ	JHS	005
	Supervised Guided Learning	JRD	Tardis
	Lunch		
P5	Block 5		
	Fine Art	JNY	031
	Business	SBS	201
	Criminology	KST & FBS	117
	ICT	DWF	017
	Psychology	SBY	113
	EPQ	AHS	005
	Supervised Guided Learning	PTY	Tardis
2.30-3.00	All students to return to Main	JBW, LAS, JWS &	Main Hall
	Hall for de-briefing	HFR	